
Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 8/27/2016
BROWN TWP REGULATOR

Overall 
Time Finish

SASS 
Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 
Finish StateGender

1 61545 Dirty Dale 49er - Men 130.75 1M
2 97216 Black Run Butcher Cowboy 143.59 1 OHM
3 94002 Sixgun Seamus Senior - Mens 153.60 1 OHM
4 83621 Cheatin Charlie Duelist - Mens 154.80 1 OhioM
5 70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior - Mens 172.38 1 PAM
6 88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens 189.98 1 PAM
7 63128 Swiftwater Jack Elderstatesman 191.34 1M
8 27277330 Hagen 49er - Men 210.09 2 OhioM
9 101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens 216.56 2M

10 103724 The Watchman Wrangler 216.94 1 PAM
11 101073 Willie Goodnews Silver Senior Mens Gun Fighter 218.22 1 PAM
12 102666 Laramie Leadslinger Senior - Mens 248.75 2 OHM
13 85546 Sandy Creek Jake 49er - Men 251.59 3 OHM
14 43485 Crooked River Pete 49er - Men 256.20 4 OhioM
15 59081 John Reid Silver Senior - Mens 261.05 2 OHM
16 27277274 Hayseed Senior - Mens 262.33 3 OHM
17 57068 Santa Fe Steve "B" Western - Mens 263.98 1 OHM
18 27277338 Wolfman Wrangler 265.11 2M
19 52180 Bronco Billy Elderstatesman 265.62 2M
20 50329 Prairie Dawg FC Gunfighter - Mens 268.94 1 OhioM
21 100005 Duelin Diehl Silver Senior - Mens 271.90 3 OHM
22 74014 Gemstone Janet Outlaw Josey Wales 274.05 1F
23 92575 Utah Scout Elderstatesman 282.41 3 PAM
24 98289 Flat Iron Mike Senior Duelist - Mens 286.74 1 OHM
25 91891 Plowboy Wrangler 295.01 3 WVM
26 84188 Slow MoDern Gunfighter - Mens 296.46 2 OHM
27 27277333 Flint N Steele 49er Duelist 303.68 1 OHM
28 98292 Rattlesnake Pete Senior - Mens 303.98 4 OHM
29 96415 Cayenne Kay Classic Cowgirl 318.81 1 OHM
30 94037 Bobtown Cooter Senior - Mens 378.18 5 OHM
31 59198 DNF-Shenango Joe Cattle Baron 90000.00 31M
31 72162 DNF-Captain Henry FC Gunfighter - Mens 90000.00 31 OhioM
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 8/27/2016
BROWN TWP REGULATOR

Category
Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time
Overall 

Time Finish State
"B" Western - Mens

1 57068 Santa Fe Steve 263.98 17 OH
49er - Men

1 61545 Dirty Dale 130.75 1
2 27277330 Hagen 210.09 8 Ohio
3 85546 Sandy Creek Jake 251.59 13 OH
4 43485 Crooked River Pete 256.20 14 Ohio

49er Duelist
1 27277333 Flint N Steele 303.68 27 OH

Cattle Baron
31 59198 DNF-Shenango Joe 90000.00 31

Classic Cowgirl
1 96415 Cayenne Kay 318.81 29 OH

Cowboy
1 97216 Black Run Butcher 143.59 2 OH

Duelist - Mens
1 83621 Cheatin Charlie 154.80 4 Ohio
2 101789 La Porte Lefty 216.56 9

Elderstatesman
1 63128 Swiftwater Jack 191.34 7
2 52180 Bronco Billy 265.62 19
3 92575 Utah Scout 282.41 23 PA

FC Gunfighter - Mens
1 50329 Prairie Dawg 268.94 20 Ohio

31 72162 DNF-Captain Henry 90000.00 31 Ohio
Gunfighter - Mens

1 88409 Hooligan Howes 189.98 6 PA
2 84188 Slow MoDern 296.46 26 OH

Outlaw Josey Wales
1 74014 Gemstone Janet 274.05 22

Senior - Mens
1 94002 Sixgun Seamus 153.60 3 OH
2 102666 Laramie Leadslinger 248.75 12 OH
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Category
Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time
Overall 

Time Finish State
3 27277274 Hayseed 262.33 16 OH
4 98292 Rattlesnake Pete 303.98 28 OH
5 94037 Bobtown Cooter 378.18 30 OH

Senior Duelist - Mens
1 98289 Flat Iron Mike 286.74 24 OH

Silver Senior - Mens
1 70498 N.A. Custer 172.38 5 PA
2 59081 John Reid 261.05 15 OH
3 100005 Duelin Diehl 271.90 21 OH

Silver Senior Mens Gun Fighter
1 101073 Willie Goodnews 218.22 11 PA

Wrangler
1 103724 The Watchman 216.94 10 PA
2 27277338 Wolfman 265.11 18
3 91891 Plowboy 295.01 25 WV
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Clean Shooters Match: 8/27/2016
BROWN TWP REGULATORNo Misses or Procedurals 8Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State
Rank 
Finish

Time 
Finish

52180 Bronco Billy Elderstatesman 265.62 1919
43485 Crooked River Pete 49er - Men 256.20 Ohio1514
61545 Dirty Dale 49er - Men 130.75 11
74014 Gemstone Janet Outlaw Josey Wales 274.05 2222

27277330 Hagen 49er - Men 210.09 Ohio88
27277274 Hayseed Senior - Mens 262.33 OH1216

59081 John Reid Silver Senior - Mens 261.05 OH1715
92575 Utah Scout Elderstatesman 282.41 PA2323
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8/27/2016 BROWN TWP REGULATORS Brown Township Regulators
Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1
M P B Final

Stage 2
M P B Final

Stage 3
M P B Final

Stage 4
M P B Final

Stage 5
Catagory M P B Final

Stage 6Cat 
Finish

Dirty Dale 491 130.75 0 0 0 23.35 0 0 0 26.78 0 0 0 18.34 0 0 1 17.62 0 0 0 20.44 0 0 0 24.221
Black Run Butcher CB OH2 143.59 0 0 0 25.44 0 0 0 25.53 0 0 0 21.5 0 0 1 19.54 1 0 0 25.46 0 0 0 26.121
Sixgun Seamus Sr OH3 153.6 1 0 0 29.23 0 0 0 27.85 1 0 0 24.81 0 0 1 23.64 0 0 0 24.44 0 0 0 23.631
Cheatin Charlie D Ohio4 154.8 0 0 0 24.84 0 0 0 27.17 0 0 0 20.83 0 1 1 30.75 0 0 0 24.55 0 0 0 26.661
N.A. Custer SS PA5 172.38 2 0 0 42.79 0 0 0 36.3 0 0 0 15.86 0 0 1 22.46 0 0 0 27.83 0 0 0 27.141
Hooligan Howes GF PA6 189.98 0 0 0 32.21 0 0 0 33.73 0 0 0 25.79 1 0 1 32.43 0 0 0 30.23 0 0 0 35.591
Swiftwater Jack ES7 191.34 0 0 0 34.31 0 0 0 36.37 0 0 0 23.06 0 0 1 31.17 0 0 0 28.34 1 0 0 38.091
Hagen 49 Ohio8 210.09 0 0 0 37.13 0 0 0 40.89 0 0 0 30.23 0 0 1 31.53 0 0 0 34.16 0 0 0 36.152
La Porte Lefty D9 216.56 0 0 0 36.12 0 0 0 46.39 1 0 0 33.94 0 0 1 30.27 0 0 0 35.31 0 0 0 34.532
The Watchman WR PA10 216.94 0 0 0 40.59 1 0 0 44.01 0 0 0 37.11 0 0 1 27.22 0 0 0 33.29 0 0 0 34.721
Willie Goodnews SSGF PA11 218.22 1 0 0 38.72 0 0 0 35.82 0 0 0 27.13 0 0 1 36.28 2 0 0 45.75 0 0 0 34.521
Laramie Leadslinger Sr OH12 248.75 0 0 0 45.42 0 1 0 52.92 0 0 0 29.91 0 0 1 42.45 0 0 0 34.85 1 0 0 43.22
Sandy Creek Jake 49 OH13 251.59 0 0 0 42.53 3 0 0 59.45 1 0 0 35.36 3 0 1 44.88 1 0 0 34.3 0 0 0 35.073
Crooked River Pete 49 Ohio14 256.2 0 0 0 44.8 0 0 0 47.95 0 0 0 34.16 0 0 1 47.84 0 0 0 38.01 0 0 0 43.444
John Reid SS OH15 261.05 0 0 0 47.42 0 0 0 54.97 0 0 0 36.9 0 0 1 41.74 0 0 0 38.34 0 0 0 41.682
Hayseed Sr OH16 262.33 0 0 0 46.69 0 0 0 44.1 0 0 0 31.69 0 0 1 30.88 0 0 0 73.38 0 0 0 35.593
Santa Fe Steve BW OH17 263.98 0 0 0 43.55 0 0 0 45.87 2 0 0 42.78 0 0 1 32.18 2 0 0 54.97 1 0 0 44.631
Wolfman WR18 265.11 0 0 0 48.35 1 0 0 54.2 1 0 0 39.76 0 0 1 39.9 1 0 0 45.03 0 0 0 37.872
Bronco Billy ES19 265.62 0 0 0 50.38 0 0 0 53.58 0 0 0 36.44 0 0 1 37.97 0 0 0 38.67 0 0 0 48.582
Prairie Dawg FCG Ohio20 268.94 0 1 0 57.69 1 0 0 47.85 0 0 0 33.43 1 0 0 41.89 0 0 0 42.27 0 0 0 45.811
Duelin Diehl SS OH21 271.9 0 0 0 40.56 0 0 0 48 1 0 0 41.47 0 0 1 42.4 0 0 0 55.42 0 0 0 44.053
Gemstone Janet Change22 274.05 0 0 0 52.35 0 0 0 54.57 0 0 0 32.37 0 0 1 43.67 0 0 0 42.24 0 0 0 48.851
Utah Scout ES PA23 282.41 0 0 0 49.64 0 0 0 52.73 0 0 0 47.83 0 0 1 44.31 0 0 0 41.56 0 0 0 46.343
Flat Iron Mike SrD OH24 286.74 0 0 0 49.97 0 0 0 47 1 1 0 51.32 0 0 1 40.03 2 0 0 46.83 2 0 0 51.591
Plowboy WR WV25 295.01 0 0 0 50.17 0 0 0 59.19 0 0 0 38.02 0 0 1 36.82 0 0 0 58.72 2 0 0 52.093
Slow MoDern GF OH26 296.46 0 0 0 52.28 2 0 0 54.97 0 0 0 40.61 1 0 1 46.86 1 0 0 45.54 0 0 0 56.22
Flint N Steele 49er D OH27 303.68 1 0 0 56.08 0 0 0 54.65 0 0 0 37.43 0 0 1 49.23 0 0 0 50.65 1 0 0 55.641
Rattlesnake Pete Sr OH28 303.98 0 0 0 45.23 2 0 0 60.12 1 0 0 45.81 1 0 1 46.77 1 0 0 46.16 3 0 0 59.894
Cayenne Kay CCG OH29 318.81 0 0 0 47.64 2 0 0 59.48 1 0 0 49.09 2 0 1 59.37 1 0 0 57.64 0 0 0 45.591
Bobtown Cooter Sr OH30 378.18 0 0 0 150 1 0 0 52.85 0 0 0 52.43 0 0 1 31.49 1 0 0 40.5 2 0 0 50.915
DNF-Captain Henry FCG Ohio31 90000 1 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 1 1 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 1000031
DNF-Shenango Joe CB31 90000 0 0 0 10000 1 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 4 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 1000031
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Stage Placement by Time Match: 8/27/2016
BROWN TWP REGULATOR

SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State
1Stage

61545 Dirty Dale 49er - Men23.351
83621 Cheatin Charlie Duelist - Mens24.84 Ohio2
97216 Black Run Butcher Cowboy25.44 OH3
94002 Sixgun Seamus Senior - Mens29.23 OH4
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens32.21 PA5
63128 Swiftwater Jack Elderstatesman34.316

101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens36.127
27277330 Hagen 49er - Men37.13 Ohio8

101073 Willie Goodnews Silver Senior Mens Gun Fighter38.72 PA9
100005 Duelin Diehl Silver Senior - Mens40.56 OH10
103724 The Watchman Wrangler40.59 PA11

85546 Sandy Creek Jake 49er - Men42.53 OH12
70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior - Mens42.79 PA13
57068 Santa Fe Steve "B" Western - Mens43.55 OH14
43485 Crooked River Pete 49er - Men44.80 Ohio15
98292 Rattlesnake Pete Senior - Mens45.23 OH16

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Senior - Mens45.42 OH17
27277274 Hayseed Senior - Mens46.69 OH18

59081 John Reid Silver Senior - Mens47.42 OH19
96415 Cayenne Kay Classic Cowgirl47.64 OH20

27277338 Wolfman Wrangler48.3521
92575 Utah Scout Elderstatesman49.64 PA22
98289 Flat Iron Mike Senior Duelist - Mens49.97 OH23
91891 Plowboy Wrangler50.17 WV24
52180 Bronco Billy Elderstatesman50.3825
84188 Slow MoDern Gunfighter - Mens52.28 OH26
74014 Gemstone Janet Outlaw Josey Wales52.3527

27277333 Flint N Steele 49er Duelist56.08 OH28
50329 Prairie Dawg FC Gunfighter - Mens57.69 Ohio29
94037 Bobtown Cooter Senior - Mens150.00 OH30
72162 DNF-Captain Henry FC Gunfighter - Mens9999.99 Ohio33
59198 DNF-Shenango Joe Cattle Baron9999.9933

2Stage
97216 Black Run Butcher Cowboy25.53 OH1
61545 Dirty Dale 49er - Men26.782
83621 Cheatin Charlie Duelist - Mens27.17 Ohio3
94002 Sixgun Seamus Senior - Mens27.85 OH4
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens33.73 PA5

101073 Willie Goodnews Silver Senior Mens Gun Fighter35.82 PA6
70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior - Mens36.30 PA7
63128 Swiftwater Jack Elderstatesman36.378

27277330 Hagen 49er - Men40.89 Ohio9
103724 The Watchman Wrangler44.01 PA10

27277274 Hayseed Senior - Mens44.10 OH11
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State
57068 Santa Fe Steve "B" Western - Mens45.87 OH12

101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens46.3913
98289 Flat Iron Mike Senior Duelist - Mens47.00 OH14
50329 Prairie Dawg FC Gunfighter - Mens47.85 Ohio15
43485 Crooked River Pete 49er - Men47.95 Ohio16

100005 Duelin Diehl Silver Senior - Mens48.00 OH17
92575 Utah Scout Elderstatesman52.73 PA18
94037 Bobtown Cooter Senior - Mens52.85 OH19

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Senior - Mens52.92 OH20
52180 Bronco Billy Elderstatesman53.5821

27277338 Wolfman Wrangler54.2022
74014 Gemstone Janet Outlaw Josey Wales54.5723

27277333 Flint N Steele 49er Duelist54.65 OH24
59081 John Reid Silver Senior - Mens54.97 OH25
84188 Slow MoDern Gunfighter - Mens54.97 OH25
91891 Plowboy Wrangler59.19 WV27
85546 Sandy Creek Jake 49er - Men59.45 OH28
96415 Cayenne Kay Classic Cowgirl59.48 OH29
98292 Rattlesnake Pete Senior - Mens60.12 OH30
72162 DNF-Captain Henry FC Gunfighter - Mens9999.99 Ohio33
59198 DNF-Shenango Joe Cattle Baron9999.9933

3Stage
70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior - Mens15.86 PA1
61545 Dirty Dale 49er - Men18.342
83621 Cheatin Charlie Duelist - Mens20.83 Ohio3
97216 Black Run Butcher Cowboy21.50 OH4
63128 Swiftwater Jack Elderstatesman23.065
94002 Sixgun Seamus Senior - Mens24.81 OH6
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens25.79 PA7

101073 Willie Goodnews Silver Senior Mens Gun Fighter27.13 PA8
102666 Laramie Leadslinger Senior - Mens29.91 OH9

27277330 Hagen 49er - Men30.23 Ohio10
27277274 Hayseed Senior - Mens31.69 OH11

74014 Gemstone Janet Outlaw Josey Wales32.3712
50329 Prairie Dawg FC Gunfighter - Mens33.43 Ohio13

101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens33.9414
43485 Crooked River Pete 49er - Men34.16 Ohio15
85546 Sandy Creek Jake 49er - Men35.36 OH16
52180 Bronco Billy Elderstatesman36.4417
59081 John Reid Silver Senior - Mens36.90 OH18

103724 The Watchman Wrangler37.11 PA19
27277333 Flint N Steele 49er Duelist37.43 OH20

91891 Plowboy Wrangler38.02 WV21
27277338 Wolfman Wrangler39.7622

84188 Slow MoDern Gunfighter - Mens40.61 OH23
100005 Duelin Diehl Silver Senior - Mens41.47 OH24

57068 Santa Fe Steve "B" Western - Mens42.78 OH25
98292 Rattlesnake Pete Senior - Mens45.81 OH26
92575 Utah Scout Elderstatesman47.83 PA27
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State
96415 Cayenne Kay Classic Cowgirl49.09 OH28
98289 Flat Iron Mike Senior Duelist - Mens51.32 OH29
94037 Bobtown Cooter Senior - Mens52.43 OH30
72162 DNF-Captain Henry FC Gunfighter - Mens9999.99 Ohio33
59198 DNF-Shenango Joe Cattle Baron9999.9933

4Stage
61545 Dirty Dale 49er - Men17.621
97216 Black Run Butcher Cowboy19.54 OH2
70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior - Mens22.46 PA3
94002 Sixgun Seamus Senior - Mens23.64 OH4

103724 The Watchman Wrangler27.22 PA5
101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens30.276

83621 Cheatin Charlie Duelist - Mens30.75 Ohio7
27277274 Hayseed Senior - Mens30.88 OH8

63128 Swiftwater Jack Elderstatesman31.179
94037 Bobtown Cooter Senior - Mens31.49 OH10

27277330 Hagen 49er - Men31.53 Ohio11
57068 Santa Fe Steve "B" Western - Mens32.18 OH12
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens32.43 PA13

101073 Willie Goodnews Silver Senior Mens Gun Fighter36.28 PA14
91891 Plowboy Wrangler36.82 WV15
52180 Bronco Billy Elderstatesman37.9716

27277338 Wolfman Wrangler39.9017
98289 Flat Iron Mike Senior Duelist - Mens40.03 OH18
59081 John Reid Silver Senior - Mens41.74 OH19
50329 Prairie Dawg FC Gunfighter - Mens41.89 Ohio20

100005 Duelin Diehl Silver Senior - Mens42.40 OH21
102666 Laramie Leadslinger Senior - Mens42.45 OH22

74014 Gemstone Janet Outlaw Josey Wales43.6723
92575 Utah Scout Elderstatesman44.31 PA24
85546 Sandy Creek Jake 49er - Men44.88 OH25
98292 Rattlesnake Pete Senior - Mens46.77 OH26
84188 Slow MoDern Gunfighter - Mens46.86 OH27
43485 Crooked River Pete 49er - Men47.84 Ohio28

27277333 Flint N Steele 49er Duelist49.23 OH29
96415 Cayenne Kay Classic Cowgirl59.37 OH30
72162 DNF-Captain Henry FC Gunfighter - Mens9999.99 Ohio33
59198 DNF-Shenango Joe Cattle Baron9999.9933

5Stage
61545 Dirty Dale 49er - Men20.441
94002 Sixgun Seamus Senior - Mens24.44 OH2
83621 Cheatin Charlie Duelist - Mens24.55 Ohio3
97216 Black Run Butcher Cowboy25.46 OH4
70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior - Mens27.83 PA5
63128 Swiftwater Jack Elderstatesman28.346
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens30.23 PA7

103724 The Watchman Wrangler33.29 PA8
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State
27277330 Hagen 49er - Men34.16 Ohio9

85546 Sandy Creek Jake 49er - Men34.30 OH10
102666 Laramie Leadslinger Senior - Mens34.85 OH11
101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens35.3112

43485 Crooked River Pete 49er - Men38.01 Ohio13
59081 John Reid Silver Senior - Mens38.34 OH14
52180 Bronco Billy Elderstatesman38.6715
94037 Bobtown Cooter Senior - Mens40.50 OH16
92575 Utah Scout Elderstatesman41.56 PA17
74014 Gemstone Janet Outlaw Josey Wales42.2418
50329 Prairie Dawg FC Gunfighter - Mens42.27 Ohio19

27277338 Wolfman Wrangler45.0320
84188 Slow MoDern Gunfighter - Mens45.54 OH21

101073 Willie Goodnews Silver Senior Mens Gun Fighter45.75 PA22
98292 Rattlesnake Pete Senior - Mens46.16 OH23
98289 Flat Iron Mike Senior Duelist - Mens46.83 OH24

27277333 Flint N Steele 49er Duelist50.65 OH25
57068 Santa Fe Steve "B" Western - Mens54.97 OH26

100005 Duelin Diehl Silver Senior - Mens55.42 OH27
96415 Cayenne Kay Classic Cowgirl57.64 OH28
91891 Plowboy Wrangler58.72 WV29

27277274 Hayseed Senior - Mens73.38 OH30
59198 DNF-Shenango Joe Cattle Baron9999.9933
72162 DNF-Captain Henry FC Gunfighter - Mens9999.99 Ohio33

6Stage
94002 Sixgun Seamus Senior - Mens23.63 OH1
61545 Dirty Dale 49er - Men24.222
97216 Black Run Butcher Cowboy26.12 OH3
83621 Cheatin Charlie Duelist - Mens26.66 Ohio4
70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior - Mens27.14 PA5

101073 Willie Goodnews Silver Senior Mens Gun Fighter34.52 PA6
101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens34.537
103724 The Watchman Wrangler34.72 PA8

85546 Sandy Creek Jake 49er - Men35.07 OH9
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens35.59 PA10

27277274 Hayseed Senior - Mens35.59 OH10
27277330 Hagen 49er - Men36.15 Ohio12
27277338 Wolfman Wrangler37.8713

63128 Swiftwater Jack Elderstatesman38.0914
59081 John Reid Silver Senior - Mens41.68 OH15

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Senior - Mens43.20 OH16
43485 Crooked River Pete 49er - Men43.44 Ohio17

100005 Duelin Diehl Silver Senior - Mens44.05 OH18
57068 Santa Fe Steve "B" Western - Mens44.63 OH19
96415 Cayenne Kay Classic Cowgirl45.59 OH20
50329 Prairie Dawg FC Gunfighter - Mens45.81 Ohio21
92575 Utah Scout Elderstatesman46.34 PA22
52180 Bronco Billy Elderstatesman48.5823
74014 Gemstone Janet Outlaw Josey Wales48.8524
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State
94037 Bobtown Cooter Senior - Mens50.91 OH25
98289 Flat Iron Mike Senior Duelist - Mens51.59 OH26
91891 Plowboy Wrangler52.09 WV27

27277333 Flint N Steele 49er Duelist55.64 OH28
84188 Slow MoDern Gunfighter - Mens56.20 OH29
98292 Rattlesnake Pete Senior - Mens59.89 OH30
59198 DNF-Shenango Joe Cattle Baron9999.9933
72162 DNF-Captain Henry FC Gunfighter - Mens9999.99 Ohio33
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